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LIST OF STUDENTS PLACED IN 2015 - 2016

Reg. No. Name of the student
UR11ME121 MATHEW SAJEEV
UR12MEOO1 JOHNBINO A
UR12MEOO3 ABHILASH AMAL
UR12MEOO3 Abhilash Amal
UR12MEOO3 Abhilash Amal
UR12MEOO3 ABHILASH AMAL
UR12MEO0O4 ABHISHEKA VICTOR
UR12MEOO7 |Abisheg
UR12MEO009 ABRAHAM K JACOB
UR12MEOOQO9 Abraham K Jacob
UR12MEO10 ABY THOMAS
UR12MEO10 ABY THOMAS
UR12MEO11 Aishwarya Rai
UR12MEO11 AISHWARYA RAI
UR12MEO11 |Aishwarya Rai
UR12MEO11 AISHWARYA RAI
UR12MEO12 AJIT JOSEPH
UR12MEO12 AJIT JOSEPH
UR12MEO13|Akash Deep Minz
UR12MEO15 Akhil V Kurian
UR12MEO15 Akhil V Kurian
UR12MEO19 ALEX VARGHESE KURIAN
UR12MEO20 ALLAN GEORGE
UR12MEO21 Alveena Abraham
UR12MEO22 AMAL KRISHNA
UR12MEO026 ANKIT MATHEW GEORGE
UR12MEOQO26 Ankit Mathew George
UR12MEO27 ANOOP SAMUEL ABISHAI P
UR12MEO28 ANTO PON REMINGTON G
UR12MEO29 ANTONY CHARLES
UR12MEO32 ARUN LAL
UR12MEO32 |Arun Lal

Name of the Company
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
Tech Mahindra, Chennai
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
KPIT Technologies, Pune
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore
KPIT Technologies, Pune
Accenture, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore

Cognizant, Bangalore


https://drive.google.com/open?id=11HQoomtDtotZAUNw6rAPYAN2B2XQg0lE
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1wFqgW2JivC_hsfxfm6hWFHeoRJ19s6nz

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

UR12MEO33 ARUN P
UR12MEO33 Arun P Jose
UR12MEO34 ARUN RAHUL
UR12MEO38 ASHISH THOMAS
UR12ME040 AVINASH GANDI
UR12ME040 AVINASH GANDI
UR12MEO40 Gandi Avinash
UR12MEO0O41 Bala Manikandan J
UR12MEO43 BENITA G
UR12ME045 BLESSON JOHN
UR12MEO0O45 Blesson John
UR12MEO0O45 Blesson John
UR12ME045 BLESSON JOHN
UR12ME045 BLESSON JOHN

UR12MEOQ048 Chris Ebin Thomas

UR12MEOS2 Crisnet George
UR12MEOS3 |CYRIL MATTHEW R
UR12MEOS3 | Cyril Matthew R
UR12MEOS3 | CYRIL Mathew R
UR12MEOS3 |Cyril Matthew
UR12MEO0S54 | Cyril Praharsh K
UR12MEOS8 DEEPAK J
UR12MEO60 DEVANESAN VIJ
UR12MEO60 Devanesan V.i.
UR12MEO60 Devanesan VI J
UR12MEO60 DEVANESAN V.I.J
UR12MEO63 EBIN J
UR12MEO63 Ebin J

UR12MEO66 ERASTUS J CLEMENT
UR12MEO66 Erastus Joseph Clement
UR12MEO66 ERASTUS JOSEPH CLEMENT

UR12MEO68 Franklin Jose K
UR12MEO69 ANSEL G
UR12MEOQO70 Gaurav Shil
UR12MEO71 GEORGE JOSEPH V

Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

Indo MIM, Bangalore
Capgemini, Hyderabad
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

Infosys, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management

VDart Software Services,
Trichy

WIPRO, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

Infosys, Bangalore
Sutherland Global, Chennai
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune
Accenture, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune

Accenture, Bangalore



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

UR12MEOQO71 George Joseph V
UR12MEOQ71 George Joseph
UR12MEO72 GEORGY J MAVELY
UR12MEO75 GLEN ABRAHAM
UR12MEOQ75 Glen Abraham
UR12MEO81 ISACSAMKAMALESAN
UR12MEOS81 Isacsamkamalesan S

UR12MEO81|S. ISAC SAM KAMALESAN

UR12MEO082|JOSHUA DEVAPRIYAM
UR12MEO82 |Joshua Devapriyam
UR12MEO82 |Joshua Devapriyam

UR12MEO82 JOSHUA DEVAPRIYAM J

UR12MEO084 D Jafiwise
UR12MEO85 JAKKANI MANIKANTA
UR12MEOQ90 X.Jerald Rufus
UR12ME091 JEREMY NICHOLSON
UR12ME092 JERRIN MATHEW
UR12MEOQ092 Jerrin Mathew
UR12MEQ92 Jerrin Mathew
UR12MEOQ093 Jerry Bobby Kandathil
UR12ME094 JERRY JOHN JACOB
UR12MEQ094 Jerry John Jacob
UR12ME094 JERRY JOHN JACOB
UR12ME097 JESWIN VINOTH S
UR12MEO098 JIBU PAUL JOHNSON
UR12MEQ099 JITHU ANIL
UR12ME100 JOEL JOSHUA JOHN
UR12ME100 Joel Joshua John
UR12ME100 Joel Joshua John
UR12ME102 JONES IMMANUEL
UR12ME103 Jones Kirubhakaran
UR12ME103 Jones Kirubhakaran C

100 UR12ME104 JOSES JENISH SMART
101 [UR12ME106 Jude Samuel. I
102 ' UR12ME107 JUSTIN THOMAS

Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore

Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore

Cognizant, Bangalore

Cruiseline Ship Management

Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

Cruiseline Ship Management

Zafong Tech., Coimbatore

Accenture, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune

Cruiseline Ship Management

Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore

Infosys, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune

Accenture, Bangalore

Infosys, Bangalore

Cruiseline Ship Management

Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore

Accenture, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune

Cognizant, Bangalore

Accenture, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune

Accenture, Bangalore



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

UR12ME107 |Justin Thomas Mathew
UR12ME107 |JUSTIN THOMAS MATHEW
UR12ME108 | Srikanth Kalyadapu
UR12ME109 KARTHIKEYAN M
UR12ME109 Karthikeyan
UR12ME109 Karthikeyan
UR12ME110 DEVARAPALLI KENNY
UR12ME110 Devarapalli Kenny
UR12ME110 DEVARAPALLI KENNY
UR12ME110 Devarapalli Kenny
UR12ME112 KIRAN NATHANAEL.D

KONDURI LOLITHA NAGA SAI
LAKSHMI

UR12ME115 Kurian Mathew
UR12ME116 KURUVILLA BABU
UR12ME116 KURUVILLA BABU
UR12ME118 LEONARD M A
UR12ME118 Leonard M A
UR12ME119 Lijo Koshy
UR12ME119 Lijo Koshy
UR12ME121 Lovely S Joy
UR12ME121 Lovely

UR12ME122 J.Loyola Swinton
UR12ME122|J.LOYOLA SWINTON
UR12ME123 MANASSEH V
UR12ME124 MANAV WAZIR
UR12ME124 MANAV WAZIR
UR12ME129 MEKHA SUSAN PHILIP
UR12ME129 Mekha Susan Philip
UR12ME133 Mrudul Sharma
UR12ME133 Mrudul Sharma
UR12ME133 MRUDUL SHARMA
UR12ME133 Mrudul Sharma
UR12ME134 NADAR JULIAN
UR12ME134 Nadar Julian
UR12ME135 NIMAL ANAND R

UR12ME114

Infosys, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Cognizant, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore

Indo MIM, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

Infosys, Bangalore

Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune
Accenture, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

WIPRO, Bangalore

Robert Bosch, Coimbatore
IBM India, Bangalore
UniTech Transfer, Germany
Cognizant, Bangalore
Collabera Tech, Bangalore
KPIT Technologies, Pune
Cruiseline Ship Management
Infosys, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Robert Bosch, Coimbatore
Accenture, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

Accenture, Bangalore



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146

147

148

149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168

UR12ME135 Nimal Anand
UR12ME136 |Nirmal Antony
UR12ME137 NITHIN JOB
UR12ME137 NITHIN JOB
UR12ME139 PATRICK PRABHU
UR12ME139 Patrick Prabhu
UR12ME140 PAUL DONALD
UR12ME 143 Perumal Vairamuthu

POOTHAMPURATHU SACHIN

UR12ME144 MATHEW

Poothampurathu Sachin
Mathew

Poothampurathu Sachin
Mathew

UR12ME144

UR12ME144

POOTHAMPURATHU SACHIN

UR12ME144 MATHEW

UR12ME145 PRADEEP KUMAR
UR12ME 145 Chaluvadi Pradeep Kumar
UR12ME150 PUNIT KUMAR
UR12ME150 Punit Kumar

UR12ME151 R Jonathan Arpith
UR12ME151 R Jonathan Arpith
UR12ME152 Raphael Ratnasingh
UR12ME153 RASANA KUMARI
UR12ME155 RAVURI ASHISH ABHINAV
UR12ME155 | Ashish Abhinav Ravuri

UR12ME156 Rishi Philip Kurian
UR12ME156 Rishi Philip Kurian
UR12ME159 Ronnie Robinson Hentry

UR12ME161 ROSHAN JOSEPH
UR12ME165 SAI CHARISHMA P

UR12ME166 SAJEEV THOMSON MATHEW

UR12ME166 Sajeev Thomson Mathew
UR12ME167 | SAM GEORGE PHILIP
UR12ME167 Sam George Philip

WIPRO, Bangalore

WIPRO, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore

Tech Mahindra, Chennai

Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

Cruiseline Ship Management

Accenture, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
KPIT Technologies, Pune
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore

VDart Software Services,
Trichy

Amazon, Hyderabad

VDart Software Services,
Trichy

Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore

Cognizant, Bangalore



169
170
171

172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

UR12ME167 Sam George Philip
UR12ME167 SAM GEORGE PHILIP
UR12ME168|SAM VINCENT JOSHUA.J

URI2ME168 List)

UR12ME169 Sam Williams A R
UR12ME171 |SAVIO SHAJI
UR12ME171 |SAVIO SHAJI
UR12ME171 SAVIO SHAJI
UR12ME172|Saxon Maria Esider
UR12ME172|Saxon Maria Esider
UR12ME173|Shaan Mathew
UR12ME176|/Sharon Scaria
UR12ME177 SHEBY JOHN VARGHESE
UR12ME177 |Sheby John Varghese
UR12ME177 |Sheby John Varghese
UR12ME177 SHEBY JOHN VARGHESE
UR12ME178 SHERIN GODSON R
UR12ME178|Sherin Godson
UR12ME179 SHIJO JOSEPH GEORGE
UR12ME179 Shijo Joseph George
UR12ME179 Shijo Joseph George
UR12ME179 SHIJO JOSEPH GEORGE
UR12ME180 SHIVA RATHORE
UR12ME 180 Shiva Rathore
UR12ME182 Shone Mathew Nelson
UR12ME183|Shyam Geo Prakash
UR12ME184 Shyam Prabahar B
UR12ME184 Shyam Prabakar
UR12ME184 Shyam Prabahar
UR12ME186 |SIJIL WILSON

UR12ME 186 Sijil Wilson
UR12ME189|Y. Solomon Raj Kumar
UR12ME190 SRI RAMDAS SAI KIRAN
UR12ME194 Tejas Abel Koshy

Sam Vincent JoshuaJd(Waiting

Infosys, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management

Accenture, Bangalore
Indo MIM, Bangalore

Cognizant, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore

IBM India, Bangalore

Tech Mahindra, Chennai
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Cruiseline Ship Management
Accenture, Bangalore
Cognizant, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune
Sutherland Global, Chennai
Zafong Tech., Coimbatore
Jesus Calls, Chennai
Accenture, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune
Accenture, Bangalore

Cognizant, Bangalore



203

204

205

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219

THEKKEKARA AUSTIN

UR12ME195 JOHNSON

URI2ME199 Sai Macharayya

Veera Venkata Siva Sai
Macharayya Muppala

UR12ME200 Visakh Mathews
UR12ME200 VISAKH MATHEWS
UR12ME201 VIVEK GAUR
UR12ME201 VIVEK GAUR
UR12ME202 Walter Karg. R
UR12ME202 Walter Karg R
UR12ME204 WILSON ANTONY RAJ
UR12ME204 Wilson Antony Raj
UR12ME205 LLOYD YESUDAS SIMON
UR12ME206 Viraal Anil Nemani
UR12ME206 VIRAAL ANIL NEMANI
UR12ME207 Kurien Joseph
UR12ME207 KURIEN JOSEPH

UR12ME199

UR12ME141 PAUL JOHNY MANAVALAN

Muppala Veera Venkata Siva

Accenture, Bangalore
KPIT Technologies, Pune

Cognizant, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune
WIPRO, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
WIPRO, Bangalore

KPIT Technologies, Pune
Robert Bosch, Coimbatore
Accenture, Bangalore
Infosys, Bangalore
Accenture, Bangalore
KPIT Technologies, Pune
Accenture, Bangalore

Capgemini, Hyderabad

Cruiseline Ship Management

Plants India Agro

Machineries Pvt. Ltd, Cochin



